
Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (All)
ERAS 2022

SPECIALTY ALG NEO PCD PCR PEM PEE PEN PGS PHO PIF PNP PPU PRH ADO PDB PCA PSM

Allergy and Immunology [Alg] 201 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 1 0 1

Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) [Neo] 1 333 8 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Cardiology (Pediatrics) [PCd] 1 8 189 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) [PCr] 0 3 3 270 7 10 1 0 3 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) [PEM] 0 4 3 7 265 258 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 5 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) [PeE] 0 4 3 10 258 325 1 1 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 6 0

Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) [PEn] 2 3 2 1 1 1 83 2 3 4 4 1 2 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) [PGs] 2 5 2 0 1 1 2 135 4 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Hematology/Oncology (Pediatrics) [PHO] 0 3 2 3 1 2 3 4 170 5 5 4 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) [Plf] 1 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 5 67 5 3 2 0 1 0 0

Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) [PNp] 0 5 3 2 1 1 4 4 5 5 46 2 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) [PPu] 2 4 1 4 2 2 1 4 4 3 2 75 3 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) [PRh] 3 3 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 43 0 0 0 0

Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) [Ado] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0

Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics [PDB] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 33 0 0

Child Abuse Pediatrics [PCA] 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0

Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) [PSM] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204



Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (IMGs Only)
ERAS 2022

SPECIALTY ALG NEO PCD PCR PEM PEE PEN PGS PHO PIF PNP PPU PRH ADO PDB PCA PSM

Allergy and Immunology [Alg] 49 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 0

Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) [Neo] 1 100 7 1 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Cardiology (Pediatrics) [PCd] 1 7 54 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) [PCr] 0 1 0 59 3 5 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) [PEM] 0 3 2 3 64 64 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) [PeE] 0 3 2 5 64 74 1 1 2 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 0

Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) [PEn] 2 3 2 1 1 1 33 2 3 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) [PGs] 2 4 1 0 1 1 2 48 4 3 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Hematology/Oncology (Pediatrics) [PHO] 0 3 2 2 1 2 3 4 51 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) [Plf] 1 3 1 1 2 3 4 3 5 32 5 3 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) [PNp] 0 5 2 1 1 1 4 3 4 5 17 2 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) [PPu] 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 4 4 3 2 32 3 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) [PRh] 2 3 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 13 0 0 0 0

Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) [Ado] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics [PDB] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Child Abuse Pediatrics [PCA] 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) [PSM] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24



Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (All Excluding IMGs)
ERAS 2022

SPECIALTY ALG NEO PCD PCR PEM PEE PEN PGS PHO PIF PNP PPU PRH ADO PDB PCA PSM

Allergy and Immunology [Alg] 152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) [Neo] 0 233 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Cardiology (Pediatrics) [PCd] 0 1 135 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) [PCr] 0 2 3 211 4 5 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) [PEM] 0 1 1 4 201 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) [PeE] 0 1 1 5 194 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0

Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) [PEn] 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) [PGs] 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Hematology/Oncology (Pediatrics) [PHO] 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 119 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) [Plf] 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) [PNp] 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) [PPu] 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) [PRh] 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) [Ado] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0

Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics [PDB] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 23 0 0

Child Abuse Pediatrics [PCA] 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0

Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) [PSM] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180


